

Mini-croissant "Bake up" (Item no. 1805)

Mini-croissant "Bake up"

Ingredients

flour(WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, stabilised WHEAT GERM), BUTTER (23.5%), water, sugar, yeast, WHEAT GLUTEN, salt, SEMI-SKIMMED MIK, YELLOW OF AN EGG, acerola powder, maltodextrin, colouring agent carotene, enzyme(xylanase, amylase)

Allergens

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS